
8 0 0 . 3 3 0 . 9 8 9 0   / /   w w w . s u n w e s t b a n k . c o m

STRENGTH  //  SECURITY  //  SOLUTIONS

Fortress Balance Sheet

8.90%

8.90%

1.82%

1.28%

5.66%

4.26%

1.41%

1.04%

Tangible Common Equity / 
Tangible Assets

Tangible Common Equity / 
Tangible Assets 
(incl. Securities HTM Mark)*

Reserves / Loans 

Return on Average Assets

*Excludes HTM Securities Marks from Tangible Assets and from Tangible 
equity, in which case it is Tax Effected at a Statutory Corporate Tax Rate of 21%

Sunwest operates with a fortress balance sheet, more capital and reserves than most 
other banks. Your deposits are safe with us, and when other banks are pulling back, 
we are still lending.  We are an entrepreneurs bank, helping other entrepreneurs when 
they need us the most… in times like these.

Eric Hovde 
Chairman & CEO Sunwest Bank

S U N W E S T  B A N K    vs.   TOP 10 U.S. BANKS


