

Fortress Balance Sheet

	SUNWEST BANK	rs. TOP 10 U.S. BANKS
Tangible Common Equity / Tangible Assets	8.90%	5.66%
Tangible Common Equity / Tangible Assets (incl. Securities HTM Mark)* *Excludes HTM Securities Marks from Tangible equity, in which case it is Tax Effected at a Statutory Corporate Tax Rate of 21%	8.90%	4.26%
Reserves / Loans	1.82%	1.41%
Return on Average Assets	1.28%	1.04%



Sunwest operates with a fortress balance sheet, more capital and reserves than most other banks. Your deposits are safe with us, and when other banks are pulling back, we are still lending. We are an entrepreneurs bank, helping other entrepreneurs when they need us the most... in times like these.

Eric Hovde
Chairman & CEO Sunwest Bank

STRENGTH // SECURITY // SOLUTIONS





